
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jarvis Parkinson - (387445) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.96 685 F 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:09.26 649 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:10.96 624 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:11.58 615 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

2:12.04 608 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:13.38 590 F 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:15.25 566 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:15.69 561 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:18.10 532 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:18.75 524 F 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:19.09 520 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:19.98 511 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:27.53 436 F 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:27.89 433 H 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:42.15 328 H 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:43.41 321 F 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:44.64 314 H 09/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:49.76 286 F 16/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

2:57.31 251 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

2:57.86 249 H 27/02/10 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 1

3:08.00 210 H 28/02/09 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 2

3:45.11 122 H 20/01/08 Leeds New Year B Grade Leeds Armthorpe 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.96 685 F 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1
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2:09.26 649 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:10.96 624 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:13.38 590 F 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:18.10 532 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:12.04 608 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:11.58 615 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

2:15.25 566 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:15.69 561 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:18.75 524 F 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:19.09 520 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:19.98 511 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:27.53 436 F 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:27.89 433 H 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:43.41 321 F 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:42.15 328 H 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:44.64 314 H 09/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:49.76 286 F 16/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

2:57.86 249 H 27/02/10 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:57.31 251 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

3:08.00 210 H 28/02/09 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 2

3:45.11 122 H 20/01/08 Leeds New Year B Grade Leeds Armthorpe 3
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